
M.& Ne 022157 

Roll Code 21020 

ntermediate of sCIENCE 

JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 
RANCHI 

The following are the marks obtained by SANDEEP KUMARCSNhhatH 

College2 Sohool INTER SCIENCE COLLEGE HAZARIBAGHeNEHCiN 
URES DT-HAZARIBAGH 

OLCOMPULSORY 
CORE LANGUAGE 

ENGLISH A 

SUBJECT NAME 

Roll No. 

INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION- 2011 

10326 

Aggregate 
Marks 500 

ECONOMICSNACADEMIC 

Registration No. 21020-RS-0341-09at the Amual 

Examination, 2011 held in the month of April, 2011 

MARKS STATEMENTC 

Full 
Marks Marks Theory Practical Total Th. Pr. 

Je2. COMPULSORY/ELECTIVE:Sl 

PHYSICShhac DRNLC 

CHEMISTRYNCHANCBIHa100 

100 033 

100 

Pass 

100 

e3. OPTIONALANDACADENICCOER 
MATHEMATICSenAANe0100 033 

033 

033 

033 

tcCeUNCHRAHAOS 

057 

040 

932 

068 

MARKS OBTAINED 

062 

026 

057 

066Cs 

023 055t 

THREE HUNDRED EIGHTRKNCADLACCetNOEE 

068 

062 

SSCtOLNCHRANCLEAANDAOHCsHIC 
nd ADDrTIONALARHSNDAE SICGCRATAHANEDEM CILRCRHSNIC 

NCScsbEMICCotNCIERADDEotNCHeNiASEeN 
cCLcANeARKILANDACECCONCILROHANDAA 

308 

Result 

NCRkSRSPAC 
1ST DIVISION 

NCILRaNKsifARKHANDACADENICCOLNCHANCHS11RNiNNACkDENICCOUNCaNARS 
S Ranchi, Dated : ne 10 2011tiaRKNACDECeoNiRNNCRLD 

RKlisNDKCADEMICCOUNCIUNNNCHUARKHANDSCADENECONCaNem8eeretaryhDc 
RANCHLARKHDCADEMICCOtNORANCBLLRK 
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